Pep Band Schedule 2018-2019

	Thursday, Sept 6 
	Coronation
	College Boy
	Call time 7:15 pm

	Friday, Sept. 7
	FB vs. Estelline/Hendricks
	On Wisconsin
	Call time 6:30 pm

	Tuesday, Sept. 11
	VB vs. Sioux Valley
	On Wisconsin
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Friday, Sept. 14 
	FB vs. DRSM
	On Wisconsin
	Call time 6:30 pm

	Friday Sept. 28
	FB vs. Elkton/Lake Benton
	Notre Dame Victory March
	Call time 6:30 pm

	Thursday, Oct. 4 
	VB vs. Deubrook
	Washington & Lee Swing
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Tuesday, Oct. 9
	VB vs. Hamlin
	Go Northwestern
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Monday, Oct. 22
	VB vs. Arlington
	Arlington Fight Song
	Call time 7:00 pm

	
Thurs, Dec. 6
	
Wrestling vs. Huron, Watertown,
Warner/Northwestern
	
Illinois Loyalty, Original,
Notre Dame, Go NW Go
	
Call time 4:30 pm

	Tuesday, Dec. 11
	BBB vs. Clark/Willow Lake
	Wave The Flag
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Tuesday, Dec. 18 
	GBB vs. Clark/Willow Lake
	Wave The Flag
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Tuesday, Jan. 8
	BBB vs. Howard
	College Boy
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Thursday, Jan. 10 
	GBB vs. Colman-Egan
	The Victors
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Thursday, Jan. 17
	GBB vs. Castlewood
	Minnesota Rouser
	Call time 7:00 pm

	Thursday, Jan. 31
	BBB vs. ORR
	Wave The Flag
	Call time 7:00 pm



As a member of the High School Band you are REQUIRED to be at the following events as part of your grade. Please see to it that you make arrangements to attend every event, according to the Band Handbook.

You guys are GREAT musicians! Let’s show our Bulldog Spirit 
and have some FUN doing what we do best 
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It is likely that we will be asked to play at some tournaments and other events on rather short notice. If that is the case, I will notify you as soon as possible so you can make arrangements.

Possible Games to Play:
	October 18th 	
	Football Playoffs
	
	February 18th
	Girls BB Regions

	October 25th
	Football Playoffs
	
	February 19th
	Girls BB Regions

	November 2nd 
	Football Playoffs
	
	February 21st
	Girls BB Regions

	October 29th
	Volleyball Regions
	
	February 25th
	Boys BB Regions

	October 30st
	Volleyball Regions
	
	February 26th
	Boys BB Regions

	November 1st 
	Volleyball Regions
	
	March 1st 
	Boys BB Regions



